Wed.

Net Stroke Play Flight #1 - Flight #1

Pos. Player
1 John Vanmiert
2 Kevin Klebe
3 Matt Ward
4 Mike Massey
5 Jay Julius
T6 Jeff Leenstra
T6 Ron Dettmann
T6 Steven Rose
T9 Rick Poitras
T9 Tom Wasley
11 Thomas Leone
12 Matt Regan
13 Jeffrey Clark
T14 Mark Antonson
T14 Warren King
16 Matt Kupka
17 Rick Westerop
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John Vanmiert (10)
Kevin Klebe (0)
Matt Ward (2)

Mike Massey (5)
Jay Julius (3)

Jeff Leenstra (22)
Ron Dettmann (12)
Steven Rose (2)
Rick Poitras (8)
Tom Wasley (5)
Thomas Leone (12)
Matt Regan (27)
Jeffrey Clark (23)
Mark Antonson (13)
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League Play 6-21-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

Total Purse Allocated
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Net
63
68
69
70
71
72
72
72
73
73
74
75
76
80
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85
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Purse

$45.00
$35.00
$30.00
$28.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$163.00

In Total
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32
37
40
37
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40
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T 42
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47
49

73
68
71
75
74
94
84
74
81
78
86
102
99
93

Net
63
68
69
70
71
72
72
72
73
73
74
75
76
80



Warren King (6)
Matt Kupka (13)
Rick Westerop (25)

Wed. League Play 6-21-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

5 7°5 7 3 7 4 3 7 48 5 4° 4 4° 3 5° 4
35 4" 11" 4 6" 4 4 5 46 6 7 6 63 7 5
g e ot 3 & 5 6 & s 5% 70 6% 7 5% 11 3°

Starting Hole Eagle or better Birdie Par Bogey Double Bogey or worse

86 80
95 82
110 85



Wed. League Play 6-21-2017

Gross Stroke Play Flight #1 - Flight #1

Pos.

o N O

T10
T10
12
13
14
15
16
17

Kevin Klebe
Matt Ward
John Vanmiert
Jay Julius
Steven Rose
Mike Massey
Tom Wasley
Rick Poitras
Ron Dettmann
Thomas Leone
Warren King
Mark Antonson
Jeff Leenstra
Matt Kupka

Player

Kevin Klebe
Matt Ward
John Vanmiert
Jay Julius
Steven Rose
Mike Massey
Tom Wasley
Rick Poitras
Ron Dettmann
Thomas Leone
Warren King
Mark Antonson
Jeff Leenstra
Matt Kupka
Jeffrey Clark
Matt Regan
Rick Westerop
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Round 1 Leaderboard

Total Purse Allocated
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Strokes
Out
36
34
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44
44
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46

+12
+14
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+27
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+38
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68
71
73
74
74
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81
84
86
86
93
94
95
99
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110
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Purse

$45.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$75.00

32
37
37
37
37
40
40
35
40
42
38
49
51
49

Total
68
71
73
74
74
75
78
81
84
86
86
93
94
95



Wed. League Play 6-21-2017
USGA

Round 1 Leaderboard USGA
Jeffrey Clark 50715 |5 [6|17|5|3 |9 52 4 6 4 4 4 8 7 47 99
Matt Regan 6 5 6 6 4 7 6 4 9 53 6 10 4 4 4 4 4 6 7 49 102
Rick Westerop 5 9 8 9 3 6 5 6 5 56 5 7 6 7 5 11 3 6 4 54 110

Starting Hole Eagle or better Birdie Par Bogey Double Bogey or worse



Wed. League Play 6-21-2017
USGA Round 1 Leaderboard USGA

Net Stroke Play Senior Flight - Senior Flight

Pos. Player Tc;\l:ta r T'\?;?I Purse
1 John Bennett -8 64 $46.00
-- Carl Lane -7 65
T2 Angelo Jefferson -6 66 $38.00
T2 Paul Harris -6 66 $38.00
4 Will Rice -4 68 $32.00
T5 Jeong Suh -2 70 $17.00
T5 Jim Pettinger -2 70 $17.00
T5 John Kupka -2 70 $17.00
8 Ken Whelchel -1 71
— Rj Macdonald E 72
9 Dave Logan +1 73
-- Michael Roof +1 73
-- David Johnson +2 74
10 Steve Fisher +3 75
-- Lindy Scrimsher +4 76
11 Dick Hampton +5 77
-- Gary Cochrane +7 79
-- Greg Poster +8 80
Total Purse Allocated $205.00
Strokes
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 In Total Net
John Bennett (21) 4° 5 5 5 3 5 447 42 4" 6 5 5 3" 5 6" 5 4" 43 85 64
Carl Lane (5) 4 45 4 3 4 4 3 4 35 5 4 4 5 2 4 3 4 4 35 70 65
Angelo Jefferson (15) 55 4 4 3 5 6 3 6 4 4" 5 3" 6 3 8 3 4° 4 40 81 66
Paul Harris (7) 4 5 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 38 4 5° 3 52 4°3 5 4 3 73 66
Will Rice (9) 4 4 4 4 4 6°3 4 5 38 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 4° 4 39 77 @ 68
Jeong Suh (18) 4° 55 6 4 5 5 5 6 45 6 6 5 4 4 4" 4° 6 4 43 88 70
Jim Pettinger (26) 4° 5 4 5 4 76 45 44 5 77 7 5 3" 9" 47 77 5" 52 96 70
John Kupka (4) 5 44 5 3 5 3 2 5 3 4 6 4 4° 3 4 4 5 4 38 74 70
Ken Whelchel (17) 4° 56 5 5 6 5 4 6 46 4 6 4 5 3 5 4° 7 4° 42 88 71
Rj Macdonald (11) 4 55 6 5 4 4 4 6 43 4 6 5 5 3 43 5 5 40 83 72
Dave Logan (13) 35 5 5 4 7 4 3 6 42 6 5 6 5 3 5 3 6 5 44 86 73
Michael Roof (11) 5 4" 6 4 4 5 43 6 41 4 5 6 5 3 6 4 6 4 43 84 73
David Johnson (7) 4 555 5 3 5 4 3 6 40 5 6 4 5 3 5 3 5 5 41 81 74



USGA

Steve Fisher (23)
Lindy Scrimsher (9)
Dick Hampton (19)
Gary Cochrane (19)
Greg Poster (11)

Starting Hole

Wed. League Play 6-21

Round 1 Leaderboard

Eagle or better Birdie Par Bogey

ST e 4 a4l e s 5T 7 e
3 55 6 3 5 5 4 6 42 5 5 5
56 5 5 5 6 5 2 5 44 5 7 7°
65 6 4 5 6 5 4 6 47 7 7 8°
4 55 5 5 5 5 3 5 42 4 7 5
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85
96
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91
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77
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Gross Stroke Play Senior Flight - Senior Flight

Pos.
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B~ W N

T12
T12
14
T15
T15
T17
T17

Carl Lane

Paul Harris
John Kupka
Will Rice
Angelo Jefferson
David Johnson
Rj Macdonald
Michael Roof
John Bennett
Lindy Scrimsher
Dave Logan
Jeong Suh

Ken Whelchel

Player

Carl Lane

Paul Harris
John Kupka
Will Rice
Angelo Jefferson
David Johnson
Rj Macdonald
Michael Roof
John Bennett
Lindy Scrimsher
Dave Logan
Jeong Suh

Ken Whelchel
Greg Poster
Dick Hampton
Jim Pettinger
Gary Cochrane

Steve Fisher
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Wed. League Play 6-21-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard
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Purse

$46.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$46.00
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Total
70
73
74
77
81
81
83
84
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88



USGA

Greg Poster
Dick Hampton
Jim Pettinger
Gary Cochrane

Steve Fisher
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Starting Hole Eagle or better

Wed. League Play 6-21-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

42
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Double Bogey or worse

49
52
52
51
48

91
96
96
98
98



Gross Skins - Skins

Player
Bryant Dhondt
Matt Ward

Bryant Dhondt
Matt Ward
Angelo Jefferson
Carl Lane
Dave Logan
David Johnson
Dick Hampton
Gary Cochrane
Jay Julius

Jeff Leenstra
Jeong Suh

Jim Pettinger
John Bennett
John Kupka
John Vanmiert
Ken Whelchel
Kevin Klebe
Lindy Scrimsher
Mark Antonson
Matt Kupka
Michael Roof
Mike Massey
Paul Harris
Rick Poitras
Rick Westerop
Rj Macdonald
Ron Dettmann
Steven Rose
Thomas Leone

Tom Wasley
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Wed.

League Play 6-21-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

Skins

Total Purse Allocated
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Out
0135
0134
0141
0135
0142
0140
0144
0147
0137
0143
0145
0144
0142
0136
0136
0146
0136
0142
0144
0146
0141
0135
0138
0146
0156
0143
0144
0137
0144
0138

Purse
$138.00
$69.00
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Details

Eagle on 6, Birdie on 15
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Birdie on 2

$207.00

—
(o]

A A MO A AP DS MO OO P> OO >0 >~ oo a oo a b~ b 0 b

In
0138
0137
0140
0135
0144
0l41
0152
0151
0137
0151
0143
0152
0143
0138
0137
0142
0132
0143
0149
0149
0143
0140
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0140
0140
0137
0142
0140
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USGA

Warren King
Will Rice

Starting Hole

Wed. League Play 6-21-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

5 7 3 7 4 3 7 0148 5 4 4 4 3 5 4
4 4 4 6 3 4 5 0138 4 5 4 6 3 5 4

Eagle or better Birdie Par Bogey Double Bogey or worse

5
4

0138
0139

0
0



Wed. League Play 6-21-2017

USGA Round 1 Leaderboard

Net Skins - Skins

Player Skins Purse
Angelo Jefferson 1 $52.00
Matt Ward 1 $52.00
Bryant Dhondt 1 $52.00
Dick Hampton 1 $52.00

Total Purse Allocated

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Out 10 11 12 13 14 15
Angelo Jefferson (15) 55 5°4 4°3 56 3 6 0141 4 5 [3] 6" 3 8"
Matt Ward (4) 4 ' 4 3 3 5 4 3 5 113 4 5 4 5 3 4
Bryant Dhondt (1) 4 4 6 3 3[38] 4 3 5 1135 5 5 5 5 3 3
Dick Hampton (18) 565 5 5 65 ' 5 1144 5° 7" 7° 7" 4" 6°
Carl Lane (5) 4 4°5 4 3 4°4 3 4 013 5 4 4 5 2 4
Dave Logan (13) 3 5°5 54 74 3 6 0142 6 5 6 5 3 5
David Johnson (7) 4 5°5 53 54 3 6 0140 5 6 4 5 3 5°
Gary Cochrane (18) 6 5 6 4°5 6°5 4°6 0147 7 7 8 4" 5 6
Jay Julius (5) 4 55 4 3 4°5 3 4 0137 5 4 4 43 5
Jeff Leenstra (18) 4 65 5 4 5°6 35 0143 48 6 5 5 7T
Jeong Suh (18) 4 55 64 5°5 56 0145 6 6 5 4 4 4°
Jim Pettinger (18) 4 54 54 7°6 475 0144 5 77 7" 5 3" 9°
John Bennett (18) 4 55 5°3 5°4 477 0142 4" 6" 5 5 3" 5°
John Kupka (4) 5 44 5 3 5 3 2 5 0136 4 6 4 4 3 4
John Vanmiert (12) 4 4" 4 4" 4 4° 4 3 5 0136 4 5 4° 4° 3 5°
Ken Whelchel (17) 4 5°6 5 5 65 46 0146 4 6 4 5 3 5
Kevin Klebe (2) 5 4 4 4 3 4°4 3 5 013 4 4 3 4 3 4
Lindy Scrimsher (9) 3 5°'5 6 3 5 5 4 6 0142 5 5 5 5 4 5°
Mark Antonson (15) 6 6 4 5 4 6 4 36 0144 67 6 6 3 6
Matt Kupka (15) 3 5°4 117 4 64 475 0146 6 7 6 6 3 7
Michael Roof (11) 5 4°6 44 54 3 6 0141 4 5 6 5 3 6
Mike Massey (7) 4 44 43 4°4 3 5 0135 5 6 5 4 3 5
Paul Harris (7) 4 54 4°3 54 4 5 0138 4 5 3 5 2 4
Rick Poitras (10) 4 54 7°4 5°5 5 7 0146 4 5 4 4 3 4
Rick Westerop (18) 5 9°8 9°3 6°5 6 5 0156 5 7 6 7 5 11
Rj Macdonald (11) 4 55 6°5 4 4 4 6 0143 4 6 5 5 3 4
Ron Dettmann (14) 4 4°7 5 4 5°5 4 6 0144 4" 5 5° 4" 3 4°
Steven Rose (4) 4 6°5 3 3 5°4 3 4 0137 5 5 3 5 3 5

Details
Eagle on 12
Eagle on 2
Double Eagle on 6
Eagle on 8

$208.00
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0137
0151
0143
0152
0143
0138
0137
0142
0132
0143
0149
0149
0143
0140
0135
0135
0154
0140
0140
0137

A O 0O A OO OO O AN OO N ON M OO O B> B> BH

W A WW W W W DA AN DDA OO oW
A 0000 A A MDD MO OO BB OO >~ DD OO b~ OO >~ 00 g a >~ 0 >~ 0 >

Total
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Net
66
67
72
78
65
73
74
80
69
76
70
78
67
70
61
71
66
76
78
80
73
68
66
71
92
72
70
70



Wed. League Play 6-21-2017

USGA Round 1 Leaderboard

Thomas Leone (14) 4 55 54 66 4 5 0144 6 6 4 6 3 43 6 4 0142
Tom Wasley (7) 3 54 4°4 54 3 6 0138 5 6 5 44 4° 3 5 4 0140
Warren King (8) 5 75 73 74 3 7 0148 5 4 4 43 5 4 4 5 0138
Will Rice (9) 4 4° 4 44 6°3 4 5 013 4 5 4 6 3 5 4 4 4 0139

Starting Hole Eagle or better Birdie Par Bogey Double Bogey or worse
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Wed. League Play 6-21-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

Net 9-Hole League - 9-Hole League

Pos. Player
1 Eric Jacobs
— Jason Cecka
T2 Caleb Jensen
T2 Chad Dehaan
T2 Greg Nelson
- Morgan McGowan
5 Kyler Simpson
6 Chad Enstrom
T7 Brian Halverson
T7 Glen Swenson
-- Jackson Phillips
T7 Kris Clark
-- Richard Coffman
= John Nowakowski
-- Joey Peninger
10 Richie Ford

o 11 James Wright

Eric Jacobs (19)

Jason Cecka (5)
Caleb Jensen (11)
Chad Dehaan (15)
Greg Nelson (12)
Morgan McGowan (4)
Kyler Simpson (12)
Chad Enstrom (23)
Brian Halverson (10)
Glen Swenson (21)
Jackson Phillips (3)
Kris Clark (6)

Richard Coffman (17)
John Nowakowski (21)
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out 10 11 12
43
36
40
42
40
36
41
49
43
49
40
41
48
51

Total
Net

33
33
34
34
34
34
35
37
38
38
38
38
39
40
42
46

O DNF

14 15

Purse

$32.00

$22.00
$22.00
$22.00

$18.00

$116.00

In  Total
43
36
40
42
40
36
41
49
43
49
40
41
48
51
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Net
33
33
34
34
34
34
35
37
38
38
38
38
39
40



Wed. League Play 6-21-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

USGA

Joey Peninger (9) 5 9 4 4 4 5 6 4 6 47
Richie Ford (16) 4° 5" 5 12" 4 8 5 4" 7" 54
James Wright (10) 4

Starting Hole Eagle or better Birdie Par Bogey Double Bogey or worse

47
54

42
46



Wed. League Play 6-21-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

Gross 9-Hole League - 9-Hole League

Pos.

T1
T1

Jason Cecka

Morgan McGowan

Caleb Jensen
Greg Nelson
Jackson Phillips
Kris Clark

Kyler Simpson
Chad Dehaan
Brian Halverson
Eric Jacobs
Joey Peninger
Richard Coffman
Chad Enstrom

Glen Swenson

Player

Jason Cecka

Morgan McGowan

Caleb Jensen
Greg Nelson
Jackson Phillips
Kris Clark

Kyler Simpson
Chad Dehaan
Brian Halverson
Eric Jacobs
Joey Peninger
Richard Coffman
Chad Enstrom
Glen Swenson
John Nowakowski
Richie Ford
James Wright
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Strokes

Out
36
36
40
40
40
41
41
42
43
43
47
48
49
49

To Par
Gross

+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+6
+7
+7
+11
+12
+13
+13
+15
+18

10 11

14

Total
Gross

36
36
40
40
40
41
41
42
43
43
47
48
49
49
51
54

O DNF

15 18

Purse

$16.00
$16.00

$32.00
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Total
36
36
40
40
40
41
41
42
43
43
47
48
49
49



USGA

John Nowakowski
Richie Ford
James Wright

Starting Hole

Wed. League Play 6-21-2017

Round 1 Leaderboard

Eagle or better Birdie Par Bogey Double Bogey or worse

51
54



Wed. League Play 6-21-2017

USGA Round 1 Leaderboard
KP #8
Pos. Player
1 Jason Cecka
KP #14
Pos. Player
1 Paul Harris
Chip in Pot
Pos. Player Purse
1 Eric Jacobs $126.00

Total Purse Allocated

Distance
26|3II

Distance
1 l6|l

Details
Chip In #9

$126.00



